
MEDINA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BUS STOP LOCATION AM RT AM TIME PM RT PM TIME WED RT WED TIME
**WB NE 10TH ST & LIBRARY CROSSWALK(AM ONLY) 44 07:22 AM NA AM ONLY NA AM ONLY
**108TH AV NE & NE 14TH ST 44 07:23 AM 44 03:06 PM 44 12:49 PM
**108TH AV NE & NE 20TH ST 44 07:24 AM 44 03:04 PM 44 12:47 PM
**SB BELLEVUE WY NE & NE 28TH ST 44 07:29 AM 44 03:00 PM 44 12:43 PM
**92ND AV NE & NE 32ND ST 44 07:33 AM 44 02:49 PM 44 12:36 PM
**92ND AV NE & NE 38TH PL 44 07:35 AM 44 02:51 PM 44 12:37 PM
**92ND AV NE & NE 34TH ST 44 07:37 AM 44 02:55 PM 44 12:40 PM
NE 24TH ST & 91ST PL NE 44 07:40 AM 44 02:47 PM 44 12:33 PM
86TH AV NE & NE 17TH ST 44 07:43 AM 44 02:45 PM 44 12:30 PM
86TH AV NE & NE 14TH ST 44 07:44 AM 44 02:44 PM 44 12:29 PM
**WB NE 12TH ST & BELLEVUE WY(NW CORNER)1ST DRIVEWAY 07 07:33 AM 07 02:53 PM 07 12:38 PM
100TH AVE NE & NE 14TH ST 07 07:36 AM 07 02:57 PM 07 12:42 PM
BELFAIR RD & BELFAIR LN (FARSIDE OF INTERSECTION) 07 07:39 AM 07 02:51 PM 07 12:36 PM
VINEYARD CREST & PARK RD 07 07:41 AM 07 02:49 PM 07 12:34 PM
SUNSET WY & SUNSET LN 07 07:43 AM 07 02:45 PM 07 12:30 PM
NE 10TH ST & 91ST AV NE 07 07:45 AM 07 02:45 PM 07 12:30 PM
**NB BELLEVUE WY NE & NE 28TH PL 12 07:28 AM 12 02:57 PM 12 12:40 PM
**105TH AV NE & NE 25TH ST 12 07:30 AM 12 03:00 PM 12 12:44 PM
**CLYDE HILL ELEM  BUS LOADZONE 12 07:33 AM 12 02:54 PM 12 12:37 PM
**NE 27TH ST & 98TH AV NE 12 07:36 AM 12 02:52 PM 12 12:35 PM
**NE 28TH PL & 92ND AV NE 12 07:40 AM 12 02:49 PM 12 12:33 PM
92ND AV NE & NE 19TH ST 12 07:42 AM 12 02:47 PM 12 12:31 PM
92ND AV NE & NE 15TH ST 12 07:43 AM 12 02:46 PM 12 12:30 PM
**HUNTS POINT EXIT (ROUNDABOUT 30 07:32 AM 30 02:56 PM 30 12:43 PM
SB 84TH AV NE & MEDINA CIR 30 07:33 AM 30 03:00 PM 30 12:43 PM
NE 27TH ST & 80TH AVE NE 30 07:35 AM 30 02:47 PM 30 12:32 PM
EVERGREEN PT RD & 78TH PL NE 30 07:38 AM 30 02:52 PM 30 12:35 PM
78TH PL NE & NE 32ND ST 30 07:40 AM 30 02:53 PM 30 12:37 PM
EVERGREEN PT RD & NE 28TH ST 30 07:42 AM 30 02:48 PM 30 12:34 PM
EVERGREEN P RD & NE 24TH ST 30 07:43 AM 30 02:45 PM 30 12:30 PM
EVERGREEN PT RD & NE 22ND ST(SE CORNER) 30 07:44 AM 30 02:44 PM 30 12:29 PM
LK WA BLVD NE & 92ND AV NE(ON LK WA BLVD) 51 07:34 AM 51 02:45 PM 51 12:30 PM
9747 LK WA BLVD NE 51 07:35 AM 51 02:46 PM 51 12:31 PM
99TH AVE NE  & NE 4TH ST 51 07:38 AM 51 02:48 PM 51 12:34 PM



MEDINA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NE 5TH ST & 98TH AV NE 51 07:40 AM 51 02:50 PM 51 12:35 PM
NE 5TH ST & 95TH AV NE 51 07:41 AM 51 02:53 PM 51 12:37 PM
94TH AV NE & NE 1ST ST 51 07:42 AM 51 02:55 PM 51 12:39 PM
**EB NE 10TH ST & LIBRARY CROSSWALK(PM ONLY) NA PM ONLY 44 03:09 PM 44 12:52 PM


